VIKINGS CROSSWORD PUZZLE
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27.
28.

32.
34.
3S.
36.

39.
42.
43.
44.
45.
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50.
52.
53.
SS.
58.
59.
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61.

62.

Across

. Led 1961 team in receiving yards

. One heck of a wall

. Put his head through the wall for his teammates
. Played 9-on-9 football in high school
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Vikings legend*

Youngest to 50

WWE to NFL ... almost

First head coach

You like that?

No. 6 on all-time NFL receptions list
Sideline. Touchdown.

The trade

Spent all 7 years of his career running in
Minnesota

The GOAT

Still has the most defensive fumble recoveries in
the NFL

Returned one from 109 yards out
For a scrambler, he could pass
Walk-on at Minnesota State Mankato

Good at snapping and discussing supply and
demand

Bag Father

Poison pill

Pro Bowler who proposed on national TV
Traded for this Bucs quarterback in 2013
His 21 was not lucky for QBs

The other Hall of Famer from the "Purple People
Eaters"

The new home for practice

Better known for his Coffey

Got the team rolling in '00

City that hosted first Vikings training camp
Offensive coordinator under Grant

More sacks than anyone in purple

Get your lassos ready

Number of Pro Football Hall of Famers

This Gopher has the most punt returns in team
history

Covers 1/3 of the world
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Down

. Not a Pirate's treasure but a 2008 fifth-round pick
. USFL to HOF with Minnesota in between
.991n'08

. Led NFL in receptions one year

. North Dakota native went on 50 First Dates

10.
12.
13.
16.
17.
18.

Our favorite musical instrument

An old rival and US Bank Stadium's address
Home before the Dome

He pushed off

All day

When it comes to offensive linemen, he was the
first

Most punt yards in a season and hours spent on
WarCraft

Last 9th+ round draft pick to rush for 1,000 yards
Super Bowl appearances

Your honor

Not Cris

Never took a Sunday off

Great Scott!

Donald broke his record for sacks by DT
Never needs a jacket at the garage sale
Played one "home" game here

This tight end's heir is Cameron
Samantha's husband

2nd-longest tenured head coach

No one picked it like him

Most common site at Pro Bowl

Wide left

No one's perfect



